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FC VamieraGlass
Parnu JK Poseidon |
FC Elvall

FC Floramustad
VandraJK Vaprus
Parnu JK Vaprus must

Viims MRJX valge
JK Tabasalu

FC Elval

Parnu SK Kalev sinine
Péarnu JK Poseidon I
Parnu JK
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53-9
22-19
13-10
15-23
14-29
17-44

53-9
37-13
29-19
42-25
26-44

1-78
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